https://trading—system—experts.com/

202247H26H et 3% BiiesE| MSCI-ESGH&{f} | FTSE-ESGAI7—

i N ESE Al R7EfE| FIHLE (%) B[ 215FE6AXK| 2246 8K| 215E68%K| 22F6AX
1605/ I NP E X $iZ| 1,440.0 46.0| 3.30%| 19,968 AAA AAA 4.0 4.0
1802 | A##E s 989.0 7.0 0.71%| 7,136 AA AA 3.2 3.1
1803 |EKES 2% 772.0 4.0 0.52%| 6,087 AA AA 3.7 3.7
1812 |ES 2% 1,525.0 7.0 0.46%| 8,062 A A 3.5 3.7
1860 | FHZE s 724.0 5.0/ 0.70%| 2,336 STRIH A RS 3.7
1911 |FRikE %% 2,086.0 -14.0| -0.67%| 4,197 A A 4.3 4.3
1925| KFIN\IRAT % 2| 3,292.0 5.0/ 0.15%| 21,933 A A 3.6 4.3
1928|#EK/\IR B 2,426.5 -14.0| -0.57%| 16,614 AA AA 3.3 3.5
2331|ALSOK H—-EZ¥| 4,015.0 0.0 0.00%| 4,097 AA AA 3.6 3.7
2379|741y’ H—-EZ¥| 3,610.0 40.0 1.12%| 2,171 FOEZI A 3.4 3.7
2471(IAT - H—-EZ¥| 1,028.0 -1.0| -0.10% 812 FOEZI AA 3.6 3.8
2501 | BvROR—=ILT1>9 X BrEm| 2,960.0 -2.0| -0.07%| 2,332 A A 3.0 3.0
2502| 7HEIIN—TR=INFT12IR BrEm| 4,629.0 -43.0| -0.92%)| 23,469 A AA 3.8 4.3
2503|FUR—ILT4>IR BrEm| 2,193.0 -5.0| -0.23%| 20,044 A AAA 3.4 3.7
2587 |9 N —BRA>5—F3arl BrEm| 5,230.0 -20.0| -0.38%| 16,161 A AA 2.9 2.9
2593 | FEEE BrEm| 6,280.0 -30.0| -0.48%| 5,603 FOEZI BBB 3.4 2.9
2607 | R=E&mI I —-TAL Br&E| 2,263.0 -26.0| -1.14%| 1,982 A A 3.5 3.4
2801 (Fvad-<> BrEm| 7,990.0] -130.0| -1.60%| 15,491 A A 3.0 3.1
2802 kD= BrEm| 3,493.0 1.0/ 0.03%| 18,757 A AA 3.7 3.8
2871|=FLA BrEm| 2,388.0 -30.0| -1.24%| 3,200 AA AA 3.4 3.3
2897|BER&BA—-IT(>IR BrEm| 9,620.0 -30.0| -0.31%| 10,026 BBB A 3.7 3.5
3003|ta—vs AEEZ| 1,070.0 16.0f 1.52%| 8,217 A AA 3.0 3.7
3101 [RH¥H RS 1,025.0 6.0 0.59% 913 ST AA 3.3 3.7
3231 | BRI ARBNER—IT I AEEZE| 3,265.0 40.0| 1.24%| 5,964 A A 3.3 3.4
3289 |HEREER-INTIX AEES 719.0 10.0f 1.41%| 5,176 BBB BBB 3.7 3.7
3401|FA RS 1,441.0 2.0 0.14%| 2,853 AA AAA 3.2 3.7
3402|&EL RSl 740.0 6.4 0.87%| 12,073 AA AAA 3.4 3.2
3405|951 {t=¥| 1,095.0 7.0 0.64%| 3,886 A A 3.3 3.3
3407 | hB4bRk {t#| 1,081.5 -2.5| -0.23%| 15,075 AA AA 3.4 4.0
3626|T1IS |5k -@IE%| 3,780.0 -20.0| -0.53%| 9,494 POE 243 A 3.3 3.5
3863 | HARIK JOVT-#&|  981.0 -5.01 -0.51%]| 1,140 A BBB 3.1 3.2
4005 |fE&R{ZF It 524.0 1.0/ 0.19%| 8,675 AAA AAA 4.0 3.6
4042|®RY— {t%| 1,761.0 5.0/ 0.28%| 5,725 POEZY A 3.3 3.4
4062(1E7> BELXHAR| 3,965.0 -25.0| -0.63%| 5,585 AAA AAA 4.3 4.2
4063 |1EMMLE T2 {t¥|16,155.0 10.0[ 0.06%| 67,312 BBB BBB 3.6 3.4
4151 |HAF)> EZEm| 3,160.0 -40.0| -1.25%| 17,064 A A 3.4 4.5
4183|=H1{t*# {t#| 2,817.0 -18.0| -0.63%| 5,765 A A 4.2 4.1
4185|J SR {t¥| 3,645.0 0.0 0.00%| 8,242 POE 24N A 3.9 3.8
4188(=&rzhIIIN-F {t¥| 748.4 3.0 0.40%| 11,273 A AA 3.1 3.8
4202|912 {t¥| 858.0 2.0l 0.23%| 2,599 KRG A POE TS 3.8
4204 (#EKILFTE {£=¥| 1,903.0 -8.0| -0.42%| 8,821 AA AA 3.4 3.6
4208|UBE {t=#| 2,095.0 -7.0| -0.33%| 2,225 A BBB 3.5 3.4
4307 | BRI EIRTFT |5k -@E%| 3,975.0 -10.0| -0.25%)| 24,275 AA AAA 3.5 3.7
4452(7EE {t¥| 5,790.0 -3.0| -0.05%| 27,503 AA AA 3.8 3.8
4503(7AFIARIE EEm| 2,124.5 -15.5( -0.72%| 39,003 AA AA 4.0 4.0
4506 |1FRI7—< EZEm| 1,068.0 -6.0| -0.56%| 4,250 A A 3.2 3.0
4507 [P B EEm| 6,968.0 32.0| 0.46%| 21,711 AA AA 3.7 3.6
4519 (st as EZEm| 3,595.0) -111.0f -3.00%]| 60,362 AA AA 4.2 3.8
4523(1-v¢ EZEm| 6,102.0 -5.0| -0.08%]| 18,097 AA AA 3.5 3.7
4528 [/N\EFFEMT % EZEm| 3,838.0 -22.0| -0.57%| 19,859 A AA 4.2 4.3
4536 RBE EFEm| 1,094.0 -9.0 -0.82%| 4,384 A AA 3.6 3.6
4543 |F7IVE FEEHas 4,392.0/ -108.0) =2.40%| 33,358 POET)N AA 3.3 3.1
4568(E—=3t EZEm| 3,514.0 -11.0| -0.31%| 68,419 A AA 4.0 4.0
4612|BERIYMNR=ITAYIR {E%| 1,040.0 1.0 0.10%| 24,653 PSEZA A PUETZS 3.5
4631|D1IC {t¥| 2,465.0 -11.0| -0.44%| 2,346 A A 3.5 3.6
4661 | AL ISR H—ER¥|19,215.0 -55.0| -0.29%| 69,883 A A 3.7 3.8
4665|52+> H—-EX%| 3,050.0 5.0/ 0.16% 1,555 AAA AA 3.3 3.5
4689| ZR—-IT4>IR EHR-BIEH 439.1 2.4| 0.55%| 33,355 AA AAA 3.0 3.4
4739 |FEBFIIYV1-3av X &%k EE%| 3,625.0 -5.0| -0.14%| 8,700 POE4N A 2.1 1.9
4901 |ELIMILR=INTAIR {t=¥| 7,569.0 -22.0| -0.29%| 38,952 AA AA 3.5 3.8
4902(3=Hz=/)% ESMk| 4720 3.0 0.64%| 2,373 A AA 4.3 4.5




4911
4912
5020
5108
5332
5333
5334
5401
5406
5411
5486
6098
6268
6301
6305
6326
6361
6367
6370
6383
6457
6501
6503
6508
6645
6674
6701
6702
6724
6752
6754
6758
6762
6806
6841
6845
6869
6902
6925
6954
6981
7011
7012
7203
7205
7261
7272
7731
7762
7912
7936
7951
8001
8002
8031
8035
8060
8113
8252
8267
8306
8308
8309

BEE

SAAY
ENEOSK-ILTI2IR
TUFARY

TOTO

BEL1>
BARISIRIEEE
BARR %

T REEPR
JFER=NT1YIA
BiERE
DIIN—NR=IT12T R
FJ723

vy

[=hvAE:

oz

red)

ALFD T2

ERI%E

H429

HJO-1)-

B3z BHEFR

—EE

BAES

FL0>

S—-IX-A7Y J-KRL—-33>
NEC

=&
t11-10'vV>
KFYZvs K=IT4HR
T

y——-J-7

TDK

Ot &

T

FAEN

SAAYIR

FoU—

D3 A B

I7rvy

ATERRAERR
—EETE¥
NS T 2
~YBEE)E
HEFEEE

Vs

V) \F BN

—a>

SFIUBEET
KEARER

TG

3N

RS

fAL

=HE
RRILIMY
FYIIR=GTFAT v
A=-Fv—LA
AHFIN-TF

AA>

ZZEUF I 24F>3%v-D—7

DERR—INTAIIR
EHERNANR=ILTIIIZ

e
e
Bl AR
JhER
N5 TaHRm
N5 taHRm
N5 TaHm
P e
Tt
Tt
Tt
Tt
Tt
Tt
AR
AR
AR
X PR
AR
X PR
HX PR
X PR
EXFtkAs
EXFtkAs
FREEHAR
FREEHAR
ZOfthEm
ZOfthEm
ZOfthEm
il S
il S
il
Btk
il
s

NFE

NFE
RITE
RITE
RITE

5,424.0
1,555.0
509.2
5,219.0
4,490.0
1,958.0
2,657.0
1,959.5
616.0
1,470.0
2,029.0
4,685.0
3,135.0
3,000.0
3,015.0
2,241.0
5,140.0
23,400.0
5,310.0
8,370.0
2,233.0
6,724.0
1,486.5
2,185.0
7,273.0
2,383.0
5,360.0
18,925.0
2,034.0
1,124.0
1,529.0
11,730.0
4,160.0
18,710.0
2,363.0
3,925.0
9,328.0
7,726.0
1,818.0
21,825.0
7,825.0
4,988.0
2,624.0
2,166.0
735.0
1,131.0
2,544.0
1,558.0
590.0
2,951.0
2,633.0
5,680.0
3,873.0
1,233.5
2,922.5
44,520.0
3,095.0
4,900.0
2,408.0
2,651.0
739.6
516.5
4,290.0

-62.0
1.0
7.9

52.0

-30.0

15.0
18.0
12.0
9.0
2.0

-16.0

-15.0
0.0

51.0
99.0
18.0
30.0
-10.0
40.0
-10.0
22.0
-4.0
11.0
21.0
-136.0
41.0
-30.0
-55.0
-8.0
-4.5
-10.0
25.0
-80.0
20.0
8.0
35.0
-18.0
77.0
8.0
0.0
-31.0
75.0
36.0
0.0
3.0
12.0
-16.0
18.0
7.0
-5.0
38.0

-10.0
6.0
7.5
3.0

-500.0

157.0

9.0
16.0

-38.5
3.9
6.5

26.0

-1.13%
0.06%
1.58%
1.01%

-0.66%
0.77%
0.68%
0.62%
1.48%
0.14%

-0.78%

-0.32%
0.00%
1.73%
3.40%
0.81%
0.59%

-0.04%
0.76%

-0.12%
1.00%

-0.06%
0.75%
0.97%

-1.84%
1.75%

-0.56%

-0.29%

-0.39%

-0.40%

-0.65%
0.21%

-1.89%
0.11%
0.34%
0.90%

-0.19%
1.01%
0.44%
0.00%

-0.39%
1.53%
1.39%
0.00%
0.41%
1.07%

-0.63%
1.17%
1.20%

-0.17%
1.46%

-0.18%
0.16%
0.61%
0.10%

-1.11%
5.34%
0.18%
0.67%

-1.43%
0.53%
1.27%
0.61%

https://trading—system—experts.com/

21,696
4,549
16,449
37,248
7,946
6,211
5,425
18,622
2,441
9,032
8,702
79,456
3,795
29,194
6,486
26,898
4,732
68,589
6,170
10,597
1,421
65,127
31,918
995
15,000
1,921
14,625
39,175
8,129
27,581
2,077
147,925
16,173
6,965
6,348
5,640
19,557
60,877
2,309
44,067
52,882
16,828
4,406
353,383
4,223
7,146
8,910
5,894
1,855
9,362
4,999
10,639
61,383
21,187
47,998
69,990
4,057
30,421
5,025
23,115
98,234
12,401
16,100

BBB
RS
AA
RS
AA
RS

RS
RS
RS

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
PUEN
BBB
RS
AAA

AAA
JFERGH
AA

AAA

AAA
FHERGH
PYEA

AA

BBB

AA
P
AA
AA

BBB
BBB
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
BBB

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA
AA

AA

BBB

AA

AA
AA

3.3
3.2
3.8
4.2
4.1
PUE I
3.4
BE5
3.6
BES
2.8
4.1
3.6
3.7
BES
3.1
4.0
3.6
3.7
3.4
BES
BES
3.3
3.4
3.8
3.4
4.2
4.1
4.0
3.6
4.0
3.9
3.7
3.1
4.1
3.4
3.4
3.0
3.1
3.4
3.9
3.3
3.3
3.6
3.2
3.7
3.8
4.2
3.6
2.9
3.2
3.7
4.0
3.6
4.1
3.7
3.6
3.9
3.7
3.5
3.3
3.0
3.8

4.2
3.7
4.0
4.1
3.5
3.3
3.3
3.1
3.7
3.6
2.6
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.1
3.7
3.3
3.6
3.2
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.6
4.4
4.1
4.0
3.7
3.8
4.1
B
2.9
BES
4.0
3.4
2.8
3.2
3.6
4.0
3.5
3.2
4.1
3.1
3.4
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.7
3.4
3.8
4.2
4.1
4.3
3.6
2.8
3.9
3.6
3.2
3.6
3.5
3.7




8316
8424
8439
8604
8630
8725
8750
8766
8795
8801
8802
8803
8830
9021
9086
9101
9143
9432
9433
9434
9513
9531
9532
9533
9613
9719
9735
9783
9983

=HERI(FIvIVIN-T
EBEHREU-X
BRt>F1)-

IR TP R
SOMP OR=ILFTAIHX
MS&ADA>Y1752RI T
FE—EaR—ILTIIR
BERBLER-ILTIIR

T &DR—=ILFTIIHR
=HAEE

=E i

EMARENE

ERAEE
FEARE S

Bz

BAE

S GR=ILT1IHR
BAAEEEE

KDDI

VINY
J-POWER
RRAR

KBRAR

RIPHR

NTTF-%

SCSK

A
RIYER=INTAIIR
J7—=ANFA))

SRITE
ZOfERIS
ZOfERIS

FIEZ%. EmSTHIERGI%

RIRZE

RIREE

RIRZE

RIREE

RIREE

TENEE
TENEE
TENEE
TENESE
=36
=36

BER

=36
1R BIER
IR BIER
1HER-BIER

BR-HAR
BR-HAR
BR-HAR
BR-HAR
R BIER
IR BIER
-2z
-2z
UNES

4,119.0
8,270.0
4,900.0

508.2
5,998.0
4,374.0
2,356.0
7,909.0
1,528.0
2,941.5
1,967.5
3,985.0
3,661.0
4,810.0
8,650.0

10,120.0
2,561.0
3,873.0
4,428.0
1,548.0
2,237.0
2,610.0
2,380.0
3,010.0
1,994.0
2,382.0
8,903.0
2,340.0

79,710.0

3.0
90.0
140.0
2.1
62.0
35.0
56.0
125.0
19.0
36.5
10.5
20.0
44.0
-20.0
-50.0
-200.0
-23.0
-14.0
-8.0
6.5
5.0
8.0
0.0
-30.0
5.0
-2.0
-39.0
7.0
-70.0

0.07%
1.10%
2.94%
0.41%
1.04%
0.81%
2.43%
1.61%
1.26%
1.26%
0.54%
0.50%
1.22%
-0.41%
-0.57%
-1.94%
-0.89%
-0.36%
-0.18%
0.42%
0.22%
0.31%
0.00%
-0.99%
0.25%
-0.08%
-0.44%
0.30%
-0.09%

https://trading—system—experts.com/

56,610
2,505
6,028

16,433

20,855

25,966

24,299

53,781
9,000

28,050

27,377
1,549

17,430

11,736
7,275

17,210

16,401

140,281
102,029

74,105
4,095

11,510
9,917
3,168

27,966
7,445

20,771
2,400

84,551

AA
AA
AAA
A

>

>>> >

RS
RS
AA
RS
AA
AA

AAA

PUEN
AA

PUEN
PUEN
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AAA
AA
A

>

> > > > > >

AA
AAA
AA
AAA

AAA
AA
BBB
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

3.4
4.4
3.8
4.2
3.3
4.1
3.2
3.0
4.0
3.3
4.2
PYE )3
4.4
3.3
PUE SIS
3.8
3.9
3.9
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.3
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.7
BV
4.5

3.9
4.5
3.7
4.0
3.2
3.9
3.4
3.2
3.8
3.3
4.2
3.7
4.2
2.9
3.8
3.6
3.8
3.7
4.0
4.4
3.3
3.2
3.3
3.5
3.3
3.3
3.8
3.7
3.7

2022%7H26H 3:15:00 PM HR7E



