コード				ᄔ	較	時価総額	1412CT-F	SG格付	FISE-ES	<b>Gスコアー</b>
	銘柄名	業種分類	現在値	前日比	(%)	億円			21年6月末	
1605	INPEX	鉱業	1,440.0	46.0	3.30%	19,968	AAA	AAA	4.0	4.0
1802		建設業	989.0	7.0	0.71%	7,136	AA	AA	3.2	3.1
	清水建設	建設業	772.0	4.0	0.52%	6,087	AA		3.7	3.7
1812		建設業	1,525.0	7.0	0.46%	8,062	A	A	3.5	3.7
	<b>戸田建設</b>	建設業	724.0	5.0	0.70%	2,336	対象外	A	対象外	3.7
	住友林業	建設業	2,086.0	-14.0	-0.67%	4,197	A		4.3	4.3
	大和ハウス工業 積水ハウス	建設業 建設業	3,292.0 2,426.5	5.0 -14.0	0.15%	21,933 16,614	A AA	A AA	3.6 3.3	4.3 3.5
	ALSOK	サービス業	4,015.0	0.0	0.00%	4,097	AA		3.6	3.7
2379		サービス業	3,610.0	40.0	1.12%	2,171	対象外	A	3.4	3.7
	エスプール	サービス業	1,028.0	-1.0	-0.10%	812	対象外	AA	3.6	3.8
	サッポロホールディングス	食料品	2,960.0	-2.0	-0.07%	2,332	Α	А	3.0	3.0
	アサヒグループホールディングス	食料品	4,629.0	-43.0	-0.92%	23,469	Α	AA	3.8	4.3
2503	キリンホールディングス	食料品	2,193.0	-5.0	-0.23%	20,044	Α	AAA	3.4	3.7
2587	サントリー食品インターナショナル	食料品	5,230.0	-20.0	-0.38%	16,161	Α	AA	2.9	2.9
2593		食料品	6,280.0	-30.0	-0.48%	5,603	対象外	BBB	3.4	2.9
	不二製油グループ本社	食料品	2,263.0	-26.0	-1.14%	1,982	Α	А	3.5	3.4
	キッコーマン	食料品	7,990.0	-130.0	-1.60%	15,491	Α	Α	3.0	3.1
2802		食料品	3,493.0	1.0	0.03%	18,757	A	AA	3.7	3.8
2871		食料品	2,388.0	-30.0	-1.24%	3,200	AA	AA	3.4	3.3
	日清食品ホールディングス ヒューリック	食料品	9,620.0	-30.0 16.0	-0.31%	10,026	BBB		3.7	3.5 3.7
3003 <b>3101</b>		不動産業 繊維製品	1,070.0 1,025.0	16.0 6.0	1.52% 0.59%	8,217 913	A 対象外	AA	3.0 3.3	3.7 3.7
	<del>果ため</del> 野村不動産ホールディングス	不動産業	3,265.0	40.0	1.24%	5,964	16% [K	AA A	3.3 3.3	3.7
	東急不動産ホールディングス	不動産業	719.0	10.0	1.41%	5,176	BBB	BBB	3.7	3.7
3401		繊維製品	1,441.0	2.0	0.14%	2,853	AA	AAA	3.2	3.7
3402	-	繊維製品	740.0	6.4	0.87%	12,073	AA	AAA	3.4	3.2
3405		化学	1,095.0	7.0	0.64%	3,886	Α	Α	3.3	3.3
3407		化学	1,081.5	-2.5	-0.23%	15,075	AA	AA	3.4	4.0
3626		情報·通信業	3,780.0	-20.0	-0.53%	9,494	対象外	Α	3.3	3.5
3863	日本製紙	パルプ・紙	981.0	-5.0	-0.51%	1,140	Α	BBB	3.1	3.2
	住友化学	化学	524.0	1.0	0.19%	8,675	AAA	AAA	4.0	3.6
4042		化学	1,761.0	5.0	0.28%	5,725	対象外	А	3.3	3.4
4062		電気機器	3,965.0	-25.0	-0.63%	5,585	AAA	AAA	4.3	4.2
	信越化学工業		16,155.0	10.0	0.06%	67,312	BBB	BBB	3.6	3.4
	協和キリン	医薬品	3,160.0	-40.0	-1.25%	17,064	A	A	3.4	4.5
4183 4185	三井化学	化学 化学	2,817.0	-18.0	-0.63%	5,765 8,242	A 社会内	A	4.2	4.1 3.8
	三菱ケミカルグループ	化学	3,645.0 748.4	0.0 3.0	0.00% 0.40%		対象外 A	A AA	3.9 3.1	3.8
	ータフェルルフルーフ <mark>ダイセル</mark>	化学	858.0	2.0	0.40%	2,599				3.8
	積水化学工業	化学	1,903.0	-8.0	-0.42%	8,821	AA		3.4	3.6
4208		化学	2,095.0	-7.0	-0.33%	2,225				3.4
	野村総合研究所	情報・通信業	3,975.0	-10.0	-0.25%	24,275	AA		3.5	3.7
4452		化学	5,790.0	-3.0	-0.05%	27,503	AA			3.8
	アステラス製薬	医薬品	2,124.5	-15.5	-0.72%	39,003	AA	AA	4.0	4.0
	住友ファーマ	医薬品	1,068.0	-6.0	-0.56%	4,250	А		3.2	3.0
	塩野義製薬	医薬品	6,968.0	32.0	0.46%	21,711	AA			3.6
	中外製薬	医薬品	3,595.0	-111.0	-3.00%	60,362	AA			3.8
	エーザイ	医薬品	6,102.0	-5.0	-0.08%	18,097	AA			3.7
	小野薬品工業	医薬品	3,838.0	-22.0	-0.57%	19,859			4.2	4.3
	参天製薬	医薬品	1,094.0	-9.0	-0.82%	4,384	A tt会b	AA	3.6	3.6
<b>4543</b>	第一三共	精密機器 医薬品	4,392.0 3,514.0	-108.0 -11.0	-2.40% -0.31%	33,358 68,419			3.3 4.0	3.1 4.0
	日本ペイントホールディングス	世 化学	1,040.0	1.0	0.10%	24,653			対象外	4.0 3.5
4631		化学	2,465.0	-11.0	-0.44%	2,346	A A		3.5	3.6
	オリエンタルランド		19,215.0	-55.0	-0.29%	69,883	A	A	3.7	3.8
4665		サービス業	3,050.0	5.0	0.16%	1,555	AAA		3.3	3.5
	Zホールディングス	情報・通信業	439.1	2.4	0.55%	33,355			3.0	3.4
	伊藤忠テクノソリューションズ	情報・通信業	3,625.0	-5.0		8,700			2.1	1.9
	富士フイルムホールディングス	化学	7,569.0	-22.0		38,952				3.8
4902	コニカミノルタ	電気機器	472.0	3.0		2,373				4.5

4011	次生出	//_ ^24	- 424 ol	62.0	1 120/	24.606	l ppp	ppp.	2.2	4.2
	資生堂 ライオン	化学 化学	5,424.0 1,555.0	-62.0 1.0	-1.13% 0.06%	21,696 4,549	BBB 対象外	BBB BBB	3.3 3.2	4.2 3.7
	ENEOSホールディングス	石油•石炭製品	509.2	7.9	1.58%	16,449	AA	AA	3.8	4.0
	ブリヂストン	ゴム製品	5,219.0	52.0	1.01%	37,248		A	4.2	4.1
	TOTO	ガラス・土石製品	4,490.0	-30.0	-0.66%	7,946	AA	AA	4.1	3.5
	日本ガイシ	ガラス・土石製品	1,958.0	15.0	0.77%	6,211	対象外	A	対象外	3.3
	日本特殊陶業	ガラス・土石製品	2,657.0	18.0	0.68%	5,425	A A	AA	3.4	3.3
	日本製鉄	鉄鋼	1,959.5	12.0	0.62%	18,622	対象外	A	3.5	3.1
	神戸製鋼所	鉄鋼	616.0	9.0	1.48%	2,441	対象外	A	3.6	3.7
	JFEホールディングス	鉄鋼	1,470.0	2.0	0.14%	9,032	対象外	AA	3.5	3.6
	日立金属	鉄鋼	2,029.0	-16.0	-0.78%	8,702	A	A	2.8	2.6
	リクルートホールディングス	サービス業	4,685.0	-15.0	-0.32%	79,456	A	AA	4.1	3.8
	ナブテスコ	機械	3,135.0	0.0	0.00%	3,795	AA	AA	3.6	3.8
6301		機械	3,000.0	51.0	1.73%	29,194	AA	AA	3.7	3.7
	日立建機	機械	3,015.0	99.0	3.40%	6,486	AA	AA	3.5	3.6
6326		機械	2,241.0	18.0	0.81%	26,898	A	AA	3.1	3.1
6361		機械	5,140.0	30.0	0.59%	4,732	AA	AA	4.0	3.7
	ダイキン工業		23,400.0	-10.0	-0.04%	68,589	AA	AA	3.6	3.3
	栗田工業	機械	5,310.0	40.0	0.76%	6,170	AA	AA	3.7	3.6
	ダイフク	機械	8,370.0	-10.0	-0.12%	10,597	A	AA	3.4	3.2
	グローリー	機械	2,233.0	22.0	1.00%	1,421	AA	AA	3.5	3.5
	日立製作所	電気機器	6,724.0	-4.0	-0.06%	65,127	対象外	A	3.5	3.6
	三菱電機	電気機器	1,486.5	11.0	0.75%	31,918	BBB	BBB	3.3	3.4
	明電舎	電気機器	2,185.0	21.0	0.97%	995	対象外	A	3.4	3.4
	オムロン	電気機器	7,273.0	-136.0	-1.84%	15,000	AAA	AAA	3.8	3.7
	ジーエス・ユアサ コーポレーション	電気機器	2,383.0	41.0	1.75%	1,921	А	А	3.4	3.6
6701	NEC	電気機器	5,360.0	-30.0	-0.56%	14,625	Α	Α	4.2	4.4
	富士通		18,925.0	-55.0	-0.29%	39,175	AAA	AAA	4.1	4.1
	セイコーエプソン	電気機器	2,034.0	-8.0	-0.39%	8,129	対象外	А	4.0	4.0
	パナソニック ホールディングス	電気機器	1,124.0	-4.5	-0.40%	27,581	AA	AA	3.6	3.7
	アンリツ	電気機器	1,529.0	-10.0	-0.65%	2,077	Α	Α	4.0	3.8
6758	ソニーグループ		11,730.0	25.0	0.21%		AAA	AAA	3.9	4.1
	TDK	電気機器	4,160.0	-80.0	-1.89%	16,173	А	AA	3.7	3.7
6806	ヒロセ電機		18,710.0	20.0	0.11%	6,965	Α	Α	3.1	2.9
6841	横河電機	電気機器	2,363.0	8.0	0.34%	6,348	AA	AA	4.1	3.9
6845	アズビル	電気機器	3,925.0	35.0	0.90%	5,640	AAA	AAA	3.4	4.0
6869	シスメックス	電気機器	9,328.0	-18.0	-0.19%	19,557	AAA	AAA	3.4	3.4
6902	デンソー	輸送用機器	7,726.0	77.0	1.01%	60,877	Α	Α	3.0	2.8
6925	ウシオ電機	電気機器	1,818.0	8.0	0.44%	2,309	Α	Α	3.1	3.2
6954	ファナック	電気機器	21,825.0	0.0	0.00%	44,067	対象外	AA	3.4	3.6
6981	村田製作所	電気機器	7,825.0	-31.0	-0.39%	52,882	Α	Α	3.9	4.0
7011	三菱重工業	機械	4,988.0	75.0	1.53%	16,828	Α	Α	3.3	3.5
7012	川崎重工業	輸送用機器	2,624.0	36.0	1.39%	4,406	Α	Α	3.3	3.2
7203	ト∃タ自動車	輸送用機器	2,166.0	0.0	0.00%	353,383	BBB	Α	3.6	4.1
7205	日野自動車	輸送用機器	735.0	3.0	0.41%	4,223	BBB	BBB	3.2	3.1
7261	マツダ	輸送用機器	1,131.0	12.0	1.07%	7,146	対象外	Α	3.7	3.4
7272	ヤマハ発動機	輸送用機器	2,544.0	-16.0	-0.63%	8,910	AA	AAA	3.8	3.6
7731	ニコン	精密機器	1,558.0	18.0	1.17%	5,894	AA	AA	4.2	3.7
7762	シチズン時計	精密機器	590.0	7.0	1.20%	1,855	Α	BBB	3.6	3.5
7912	大日本印刷	その他製品	2,951.0	-5.0	-0.17%	9,362	AA	AA	2.9	3.7
	アシックス	その他製品	2,633.0	38.0	1.46%	4,999	AA	AA	3.2	3.4
7951	ヤマハ	その他製品	5,680.0	-10.0	-0.18%	10,639	AA	AA	3.7	3.8
8001	伊藤忠商事	卸売業	3,873.0	6.0	0.16%	61,383	AAA	AAA	4.0	4.2
8002	丸紅	卸売業	1,233.5	7.5	0.61%	21,187	対象外	AA	3.6	4.1
8031	三井物産	卸売業	2,922.5	3.0	0.10%	47,998	対象外	Α	4.1	4.3
8035	東京エレクト□ン	電気機器	44,520.0	-500.0	-1.11%	69,990	AA	AA	3.7	3.6
8060	キヤノンマーケティングジャパン	卸売業	3,095.0	157.0	5.34%	4,057	Α	Α	3.6	2.8
8113	ユニ・チャーム	化学	4,900.0	9.0	0.18%	30,421	BBB	BBB	3.9	3.9
	丸井グループ	小売業	2,408.0	16.0	0.67%	5,025	Α	Α	3.7	3.6
8267		小売業	2,651.0	-38.5	-1.43%	23,115	AA	AA	3.5	3.2
	三菱UFJフィナンシャル・グルーフ	銀行業	739.6	3.9	0.53%	98,234	対象外	Α	3.3	3.6
	りそなホールディングス	銀行業	516.5	6.5	1.27%			AA	3.0	3.5
8309	三井住友トラスト・ホールディングス	銀行業	4,290.0	26.0	0.61%	16,100	AA	AA	3.8	3.7

8316	三井住友フィナンシャルグループ	銀行業	4,119.0	3.0	0.07%	56,610	А	А	3.4	3.9
8424	芙蓉総合リース	その他金融業	8,270.0	90.0	1.10%	2,505	Α	Α	4.4	4.5
8439	東京センチュリー	その他金融業	4,900.0	140.0	2.94%	6,028	AA	AA	3.8	3.7
8604	野村ホールディングス	証券、商品先物取引業	508.2	2.1	0.41%	16,433	AA	AA	4.2	4.0
8630	SOMPOホールディングス	保険業	5,998.0	62.0	1.04%	20,855	AAA	AAA	3.3	3.2
8725	MS&ADインシュアランスグループ	保険業	4,374.0	35.0	0.81%	25,966	AA	AA	4.1	3.9
8750	第一生命ホールディングス	保険業	2,356.0	56.0	2.43%	24,299	Α	AA	3.2	3.4
8766	東京海上ホールディングス	保険業	7,909.0	125.0	1.61%	53,781	Α	Α	3.0	3.2
8795	T&Dホールディングス	保険業	1,528.0	19.0	1.26%	9,000	Α	Α	4.0	3.8
8801	三井不動産	不動産業	2,941.5	36.5	1.26%	28,050	Α	Α	3.3	3.3
8802	三菱地所	不動産業	1,967.5	10.5	0.54%	27,377	Α	Α	4.2	4.2
8803	平和不動産	不動産業	3,985.0	20.0	0.50%	1,549	対象外	Α	対象外	3.7
8830	住友不動産	不動産業	3,661.0	44.0	1.22%	17,430	対象外	Α	4.4	4.2
9021	西日本旅客鉄道	陸運業	4,810.0	-20.0	-0.41%	11,736	AA	AA	3.3	2.9
9086	日立物流	陸運業	8,650.0	-50.0	-0.57%	7,275	対象外	AAA	対象外	3.8
9101	日本郵船	海運業	10,120.0	-200.0	-1.94%	17,210	AA	AA	3.8	3.6
9143	S Gホールディングス	陸運業	2,561.0	-23.0	-0.89%	16,401	AA	AAA	3.9	3.8
9432	日本電信電話	情報・通信業	3,873.0	-14.0	-0.36%	140,281	Α	Α	3.9	3.7
9433	KDDI	情報・通信業	4,428.0	-8.0	-0.18%	102,029	AAA	AAA	4.0	4.0
	ソフトバンク	情報・通信業	1,548.0	6.5	0.42%	74,105	Α	AA	4.0	4.4
9513	J – POWER	電気・ガス業	2,237.0	5.0	0.22%	4,095	対象外	BBB	3.0	3.3
9531	東京ガス	電気・ガス業	2,610.0	8.0	0.31%	11,510	AA	AA	3.3	3.2
9532	大阪ガス	電気・ガス業	2,380.0	0.0	0.00%	9,917	Α	Α	3.1	3.3
9533	東邦ガス	電気・ガス業	3,010.0	-30.0	-0.99%	3,168	対象外	AA	3.1	3.5
9613	N T Tデータ	情報・通信業	1,994.0	5.0	0.25%	27,966	対象外	Α	3.2	3.3
	SCSK	情報・通信業	2,382.0	-2.0	-0.08%	7,445	AA	AA	3.3	3.3
9735	セコム	サービス業	8,903.0	-39.0	-0.44%	20,771	AA	Α	3.7	3.8
	ベネッセホールディングス	サービス業	2,340.0	7.0	0.30%	2,400	AA	AA	3.7	3.7
9983	ファーストリテイリング	小売業	79,710.0	-70.0	-0.09%	84,551	AA	AA	4.5	3.7

2022年7月26日 3:15:00 PM 現在